Canadian Highland Cattle Society

La Société Canadienne des Eleveurs de Bovins Highland
Organized July 4, 1964. Incorporated, Live Stock Pedigree Act, October 2, 1964.

CANADIAN HIGHLAND CATTLE HERD BOOK

SYLVIE RAJOTTE, SECRETARY REPRESENTATIVES:

230 Rang 4 Sud Barbara Proudfoot, Box 2 Site 2, RR2,
St Victor de Beauce, QC GOM 2B0 Olds, AB T4H 1P3.
Tel. 418-313-1469
E-Mail: highland@chcs.ca

Members, 2019: 249
Animals registered to December 31, 2019: 17,627
Deposited to breed account January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019: $29,643.83

Total number of units X unit cost: 1,342.52 X 6.40 = $8,592.13

Statistics Reglstratlons Transfers
Ontario 37 24
Manitoba 3 O
Saskatchewan .... 3 2
Alberta 97 65
British Columbia . 67 28
Québec
Nova Scotia
PE.l.reurunnnn.
United States
Others
Totals

3
13
40
29
51
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